Saturday, July 14, 2012
Grand Prix Regional

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 50 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
26028 Epi c 40. 04 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26017 Robbi e Absent
26010 Ffynch Absent
26006 Hool i gan Absent
26029 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26027 Tenpo (H) 49. 03 0. 00 3 1 0 1 Elim
26023 Hol 1y (K) 39. 35 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
3 26021 Trey 41. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
1 26026 Spr ee 37.59 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26014 Zer Absent
26009 W k 50.91 0.91 1 1 0 0 10.91
26008 Hailey (S) 50.00 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
26019 Vi vi an! No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26013 Fearl ess No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26003 Runor 45, 37 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26002 Savvy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 26018 728 43. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26012 GT. No Ti e 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
2 26015 Tic Tac 38. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26011 Keen 34. 07 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
26005 Fi dget No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 50 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
22136 Stri der 45, 33 0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
22156 W cked 41.91 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
7 22154 Ri se 38. 18 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
22153 Cel t Absent
22078 Roni n No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22139 Pebbl es No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22116 Bet 41. 54 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22105 Jus Absent
22070 d ever No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22162 W zard 45, 42 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
22128 Pirate Absent
22111 Sport 38. 32 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22065 Gmie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22152 Mearl e 36. 74 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22127 Keegan 47. 57 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00



22097
22069
22146
22113
22093
22068
22138
22090
22066
22049
22134
22064
22052
22046
22129
22043
22040
22020
22124
22061
22039
22119
22057
22038
22019
22086
22054
22035
22014
22085
22053
22034
22013
22083
22029
22026
22012
22082
22060
22028
22009
22080
22027
22007
22006
22079
22025
22004
22001
22075
22024
22008

Rowdy
Jada

Ty
Bryce
Tee

Bug
GQut s
Raef
Bunkey
Boul der
dick
Verve
Si nmrer
Fynn
Caper
Chance
Keeper (F)
Zack
Shiraz
Brite
Zap
Bandi t
Suka
Luna (K)
Ri vet
Hatri ck
Charlie
Vapor (H)
W nona
PD
Sunmi t
Luna( Q)
Ki ndl e
Shap

Tr ekker
R o
Goose
Lynus
Penny
Topper
Fi nesse
El f
Zesty
Bi ggi e
W nsl ow
Ri pl ey (K
Tovah
Dilly
Metro
Her o
Arwen
Spi ce

Absent

36.

37.

Ti me
Ti me
76
Ti me
59
Ti me

Absent

No

38.

Ti me
57

Absent

No

Ti me

Absent

43.
37.

36.

34.

94
13
Ti nme
41
Ti nme
32
Ti nme

Absent

§18

w
(o))

D
[EEN

CFUFZLEEELELER

Ti me

.48

Ti me

.15
. 36
. 80

Ti nme
45

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
68

Ti nme
Ti nme

.05

Ti me

.76
.53

Absent

.52
.13
. 46
.75

Ti me

.52

Ti me

.14
.81

Ti me

.33

Absent

o O

o

cooooo

ORrOOOOPOOOOO0O000000 0000000

cooooooo0o000

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 68

00
00

.05

00
76

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

Or OPFr oo

o O

o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

P OOO0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0OD0O00DO0OO0OO0OO0o

OO OO OO0OOONEPRFPF

OPr OFr oo

o o

o

OPrPOFrOoOOoLrRr

O WORFrRPROOFRPROOODODOOOOOOoOOo

oNeoNelh NeoleolNolNol N ")

OO OoOoOoOoOo

o o

o

OO OO oOoo

eNeolNeolNeoNeolNolNoNoNolNololNolNolNoNolNolNolNe

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNollo

P ORFRORR

o

P OPFP OPFr OO

OOo0oOPFrOFrRFRPFOFFFPPFPOPFPOOOLPRFOLPR

OPrRPO0OO0OPFPOFRP,OOOOo

Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim

Elim
0. 00

Elim

5.00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim

Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
9.68
Elim
Elim
5.05
Elim
19.76
5.00

5.00
10. 00
15. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



22002 Ruby (O

1 22112 Zell a
22074 Fen
22023 G nger (La)
22017 Shi ne
22042 Fanme( US)
22036 Freya
22018 Pip (F)

D stance: 178 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16027 Maggi e (D)
16021 Jazz (M
16012 Race
16011 Jonesy
16038 Cooper (N)

3 16028 Breeze
16020 Belle (P)
16010 Skittles

2 16033 Tal os
16025 Xena (P)

1 16009 Divot (O
16024 Ni Ki
16023 Dusty
16007 Bet a
16016 Mec
16015 Spar ks
16014 Fred

4 16006 Super
16005 Mssy (M
16003 Skyl ar
16001 Tenmpo (K)
16002 Cul |l en

D stance: 178 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12012 Copi ne
12022 Sundancer
12019 Baxter (N)
12013 Zip
12011 Sabl e
12007 Ruby (D)

1 12004  Ti ki
12005 Eve

No

35.
35.
42.

No
No

36.

No

Ti e
32
44
03
Ti e
Ti e
44
Ti e

SCT: 55 seconds

Ti me

No

Ti me

Absent

39.

No
No

45.

No

44,
49.

No

36.

No

63.

35
Ti nme
Ti nme
44
Ti nme
43
57
Ti nme
37
Ti nme
17

Absent

No
No
No

49.

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
09

Absent

No
No
No

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

No

Ti me

Absent

No

Ti me

Absent

No

Ti me

Absent

38.

55

Absent

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
8.17 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00

1 0 0 5. 00

2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim

16 inch Judge: Tom Kul a

S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00

0 0 1 Elim
2 0 0 15. 00
0 0 0 0. 00

0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00

0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 8.17

0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 5. 00

0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim

12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a

S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 12003 Ri k 52.23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
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Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance Grand Prix Regional

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P22036 Snapshot No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P22017 Freddie 38.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22005 Cooper (S) 46.03 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22004 Graphite Absent
P22031 Gslo No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22028 F5 Tornado Absent
P22027 Reno Absent
P22007 Bani No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22032 Snoopy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22029 Eliot Absent
P22020 Josh 39. 57 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P22019 Chester No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22015 Cady (2) 47. 37 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P22014 Moxi e 43. 97 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22008 Spirit (D) Absent
P22006 Bi ngo No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22018 Wbodst ock 63. 29 10. 29 1 1 0 0 20. 29
P22013 Mo No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 P22012 Gabby 48. 63 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22011 Murphy 42.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22010 Vi xen No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P16025 Becky Absent
P16007 Catcher 70. 44 17. 44 1 1 0 0 27. 44
P16048 Bl ondi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16043 Portia No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16034 Psyche (A) 48.60 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
P16004 Cady 45. 56 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P16050 Jace Absent
P16044 Dai sy (B) No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16040 Lego 53.21 0.21 0 0 0 0 0.21
4 P16011 Janie 47.18 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Loudon No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16039 Loud Absent
2 P16010 Strata 45. 01 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P16006 DJ 41. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16051 Snap Absent



P16005 Sally Ride Absent
P16017 Ski Absent
P16001 Duncan (P) Absent
P16014 WIIlin' Absent
P16015 Mbrgan Absent
P16028 Smart As Absent
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P12025 Carnen Absent
2 P12022 El no 50. 61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12010 Pochi 37.22 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P12021 Lacey 44. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P12019 Bz 70.74 13. 74 3 0 0 1 Elim
P12004 Dasher Absent
4 P12017 Jart 63. 50 6. 50 1 0 0 0 11.50
P12009 Li nousi ne Absent
P12003 Zep No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12006 G b No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12005 Ruffian Absent
P12001 Spur No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12016 Bailey (S) Absent
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
2 P08011 Sophie 63. 43 1.43 0 0 0 0 1.43
P08001 Di esel No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P08007 M mi 51.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P0O8005 G ddy Up Absent
P08003 Pip (H) Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 22
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified: 23.7%
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Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed



Qualifier

Pl ace

9
6

N

10
11

Qualifier

Pl ace

N

Cut of f :

39. 04

Armband Nane

P22033
P22014
P22007
P22006
P22036
P22031
P22010
P22005
P22030
P22029
P22028
P22035
P22027
P22023
P22032
P22024
P22020
P22019
P22017
P22018
P22013
P22012
P22004
P22041
P22011
P22008

Cut of f :

Shannon
Moxi e

Bami

Bi ngo
Snapshot
Gslo

Vi xen
Cooper (S)
Lucy (S
Eli ot

F5 Tor nado
Jack (S)
Reno
Baxter (T)
Snoopy
Tag!

Josh

Chest er
Freddi e
Wbodst ock
MIlo
Gabby
Graphite
Snoop Doggy
Mur phy
Spirit (D)

40. 61

Armband Nane

P16025
P16007

P16043
P16040
P16031
P16044
P16039
P16011
P16048

Becky

Cat cher
Loudon
Porti a
Lego

Kl ete
Dai sy (B)
Loud
Jam e

Bl ondi e

22

i nch

Ti me

36.
35.
39.

No

43.

No

38.

No

49.
33.
30.
37.
31.

91
08
17
Ti e
19
Ti e
94
Ti e
73
82
84
17
10

Absent

51.

No

32.
31.
36.
53.
33.
38.
31.
53.

No

16

77
Ti nme
74
64
39
98
31
86
76
15
Ti nme

. 88

i nch

Ti me

No

36.

No

34.
42.

No

40.
33.
37.

No

Ti e
89
Ti e
87
62
Ti e
51
02
57
Ti e

Saturday, July 14, 2012

Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge:

Judge:

Elliot

R

eNeolNoNeolNeololololNolNolNolNollo)

cNeolNoNoNeolNeolellololNolNolNo]

Elliot

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Kapl an
S

OP O0OO0OO0OO0OFrPrROO0OONOO

O O0OO0OO0OO0OPFrROO0OFr ooo

Kapl an

OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OrOo

T

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

T

eNeolNolNelNolNolNelolNolNo]

m

OO0 O0OO0OPFrRPOFrOPFr OO0OOo

OPrRPO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0CO0ORFrOo

m

P OOOPFRP OO OoOFPR

Scor e

36.91
35. 08
49, 17
Elim
43.19
Elim
43. 94
Elim
49. 73
33.82
30. 84
42.17
31.10

51.77
Elim
32.74
36. 64
36. 39
53. 98
38. 31
38. 86
31.76
53.15
Elim
40. 88

Scor e

Elim
41. 89
Elim
34. 87
42.62
Elim
40. 51
33.02
37.57
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed



6 P16036 Sony 35. 39
8 P16010 Strata 38. 33
1 P16028 Snart As 31. 36
4 P16006 DJ 33.45
P16022 Lark No Ti e
P16005 Sally Ride Absent
P16051 Snap No Ti e
P16004 Cady No Tinme
3 P16017  Ski 33.10
P16001 Duncan (P) 45.71
P16014 WIllin' 38. 40
P16012 Sherry 43. 47
P16015 Mbrgan No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.06 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P12007 Lucy (B) 34.34
P12025 Carnen 45. 84
P12017 Jart 48. 88
3 P12010 Pochi 38.09
6 P12022 El o 41. 23
P12019 Bz No Tinme
1 P12003 Zep 33.32
P12021 Lacey 41.72
5 P12005 Ruffian 39.15
4 P12001 Spur 39. 05
P12006 G b No Tinme
Qualifier Cutoff: 58.75 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P08006 Ayre No Ti e
3 P08002 Ben Matl ock 52.88
1 P08001 Di esel 34.79
2 P08011 Sophi e 48. 34
PO8009 Ash No Tinme
PO8007 M mi 63. 42
4 P0O8003 Pip (H) 58. 30
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 65
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:

Judge:

OO OoOoOOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Elliot

R

ol eoloNeolNeolelolNololNolNo]

Elliot

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O OO oo

O OPFr OO0oOOoOo

Kapl an

oNeoNelh e lNelolNo Nl o)

Kapl an

oNoNeololl NelNel

M OO OO oOoo OO OoOoOo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNolo

T

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

O OOOo

P OOOORFrLPF

m

P OOO0OOFR, OO0OOOOo

OO PrPr OO0

35. 39
38. 33
31. 36
33.45
Elim

Elim
Elim
33.10
45. 71
43. 40
43. 47
Elim

Scor e

34.34
50. 84
48. 88
38. 09
41. 23
Elim
33.32
46.72
39.15
39. 05
Elim

Scor e

Elim
52. 88
39.79
48. 34
Elim
63. 42
58. 30

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

4
2

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

26040
26024
26041
26031
26010

Striker
Benefit
Runor (P)
Tai
Ffynch

Armband Nane

22058
22159
22041
22158
22141
22131
22130
22126
22120
22115
22114
22099
22092
22057
22030
22021

Amo
Blitz

Fi t zRoy
Ripley (T)
Chess
Zuni
Xena (B)
Li bby
Jed

Russ
Arlo

Ki neo
Lira
Suka
Fiji
Amazi ng

Armband Nane

16035
16036
16040
16034
16017

Meggy Q
Kona

Rugby- A- Go-
Di sney
Boom

Ganbl e:

Ti

No
42
No
41
39

Ganbl e:

Ti

37.
40.
48.
39.
39.

No
No
No

37.

No

Saturday, July 14, 2012

Starters Gamblers

14 seconds

nme

Ti e
. 06
Ti e
.47
.59

5pt

= OOO

14 seconds

nme

25
19
40
14
11
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
73
Ti nme

Absent
Absent
Absent

37
38
40

Ganbl e:

Ti

. 56
.14
. 80

5pt

NFEFNNMNNOMNMNOON

NONDN

15 seconds

nme

Absent

No

Ti me

Absent
Absent

38

.14

5pt

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

NDNEFEOIN

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

ONEFENEFEFWDNEDNNDN

=

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

2Pt

WMNDNDNPFP

2Pt

WoONRPFPWEFE NN

W

2Pt

1Pt

g ok, NN

1Pt

AN FRPWOWNMNWEFE M~A®

w

1Pt

26 inch
Gambl e

25

22 inch
Gambl e

25

25

25

25

25

16 i nch
Gambl e

25

Judge: Elliot

Scor e

10
21

8
20
47

Qualified

Judge: Elliot

Scor e

52
39
12
52
38
22
19
24
52
20

51
39
51

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Judge: Elliot

Scor e

50

Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Ganbl e: 16 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
12014 Fi esta Absent
1 12006 Acel a No Ti ne 1 1 3 7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

21

-
33. 3%

12 inch Judge: Elliot

Gambl e

Scor e

21



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P22022 Gacie (A) 43.83 0 3 2 3 25 41 Qualified
3 P22034 Monte 42.50 0 1 2 5 37
P22026 Nettie Absent
P22021 Ceana Absent
1 P22004 Graphite 35.21 0 4 5 3 25 50 Qualified
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16024 N sa 43. 47 0 0 5 4 39
2 P16029 Cei ko No Ti nme 0 4 3 3 21
3 P16023 G G No Ti nme 0 2 3 1 13
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P12014 Chi Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08010 Ki zi No Ti nme 0 2 3 3 15

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A NPFP W

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

3

Armband Nane

26042
26038
26036
26033
26025

Ganbl e:

Ti

Saturday, July 14, 2012
Advanced Gamblers

14 seconds

e 5pt

Aut ut€m Rose Absent

Ni na
Bl ade
Twi tch
Ilia

Armband Nane

22163
22102
22106
22087
22148
22145
22144
22138
22137
22122
22121
22118
22110
22104
22098
22074
22062
22050
22037
22031
22016
22012

Ai yanna
Scoot er
Kyan

d ance
Roo (F)
W nni e
Canr an
Gt s
Roxy

R ver
Saga
Celt (W
Hank

Br ee

Swi ft
Fen
Keeper (Q
Gracie (D
Jack (V)
Joli et
Reny
Goose

Ar mband Nane

16014
16010

Fr ed
Skittles

43
No
43
45

Ganbl e:

Ti

.63
Ti e
.34
.53

14 seconds

e 5pt

Absent

No
41
38
43

Ti e
.54
.76
.12

Absent

42
39
43

.57
.90
.84

Absent

46
No
44
41
45

.69
Ti e
.46
.50
.44

Absent

41.
42.
46.
40.
42.
39.

Ganbl e:

Ti

42
47

21
44
63
61
44
00

15 seconds

e 5pt

.08
.01

P OFr DN

P NN O

N P

NN PP

NF,DNOOLPR

Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
0 2
2 4
2 3
1 2
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
0 0
2 3
1 4
0 1
0 2
2 3
2 1
3 4
2 3
1 5
1 2
2 1
0 5
3 4
3 3
3 3
1 4
2 2
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
1 4
1 1

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

N 01 O W

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

o100 ~ O

H O1 O

Nbh B_AEDN

g wo whro

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

4
6

Gambl e

Gambl e

25
25

25
25

25

25
25
25

Gambl e

Elliot
Scor e

17
24
17
14

Elliot
Scor e

Elim
51
54
12

14
47
47

24
18
22
21
25

46
21
18
55
44
50

Elliot
Scor e

20
16

Kapl an

Kapl an

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Kapl an

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed



1 16006  Super 40. 40 2 1 2 6 23
16001 Tenmpo (K) Absent

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12009 Crosl ey 44. 00 1 0 3 5 16

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 30.8%



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
5Pt

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P22003 Nynbl e 48. 17
1 P22016 | ndy 45, 34

P22001 Mulligan Absent

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
5Pt

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
P16008 Ri cky No Ti e
P16037 Sadie 42.75

2 P16021 Sol ei l 36.52

1 P16018 Andi 36. 75

3 P16009 Stoli No Ti e

4 P16002 Bunpkin No Ti e

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
5Pt

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P12015 Petey No Ti ne

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOr©

Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance |l Gamblers

. 0%

ONPFPEF, OO

0

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 4
2 3 4

N

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

NFEDNWPEFEO
WNBANOOO
OO S~DNO

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

2 3 3

22 inch Judge: Elliot

Gambl e

Scor e

13
21

16 inch Judge: Elliot

Gambl e

Scor e

Elim
17
22
25
21
18

12 inch Judge: Elliot

Gambl e

Scor e

15

Kapl an

Kapl an

Kapl an



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
22128 Pirate 38.97 0 3 1 4 22
22100 Fresco 40. 99 0 2 1 5 18
22079 Ripley (K} 42.05 0 3 2 6 27
22070 C ever 43.21 0 4 0 6 26
22161 Mar | ee 45. 27 0 2 0 4 14
22154 Ri se 38.41 0 2 3 2 21
22152 Mearl e 39. 38 0 2 1 5 18
22065 G nme 36. 32 0 3 2 5 26
22153 Cel t 44. 29 0 3 1 5 23
22150 Skeeeeter! 46.97 0 2 2 4 20
22147 Bodi e 42. 25 0 2 2 9 25
22133  \Wednesday 39. 20 0 2 6 3 31
22139 Pebbl es No Ti e 0 3 2 8 29
22097 Rowdy 35.82 0 2 2 5 21
5 22081 Zydeco 37. 06 0 4 1 5 25 53 Qualified
22060 Penny No Tinme 0 2 3 3 22
22146 Ty No Tinme 0 3 2 5 26
22136 Strider 38.98 0 1 3 5 19
22093 Tee No Tinme 0 3 1 9 27
2 22061 Brite 36. 86 0 4 1 8 25 56 Qualified
22143 Bri sk! 42. 75 0 2 3 7 26
22135 M r anda No Ti e 0 4 1 3 26
22068 Bug No Tinme 0 4 2 4 30
22003 Tr udy 44. 42 0 0 0 4 4
22124 Shiraz 40. 04 0 5 1 5 33
22117 Bean 37.38 0 4 2 3 29
22091 Vic No Tinme 0 1 2 4 15
22066 Bunkey 39.53 0 1 5 5 25
7 22105 Jus 39. 32 0 3 2 4 25 50 Qualified
22094 Hana 42.70 0 1 6 6 29
22090 Raef No Tinme 0 4 2 4 30
6 22064  \Verve 38. 96 0 4 1 5 25 53 Qualified
22096 Lickity Spl 41.47 0 2 2 4 20
9 22095 Bonus 36. 55 0 3 1 4 25 47 Qualified
22088 Doc 42. 47 0 2 4 3 25
22023 G nger (La) No Tinme 0 2 4 3 25
22108 Tag! 42. 38 0 1 2 2 13
22089 Sting 42. 89 0 3 0 5 20
22055 Denpsey No Ti e 0 2 4 2 24
22052 Si mrer 41. 20 0 3 2 4 25
22085 PD 34.19 0 2 3 7 26
22054 Charlie No Ti e 0 4 1 7 30
22047 BB 39. 45 0 3 3 2 26



10

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

22019
22083
22045
22007
22001
22080
22044
22014
22004
22078
22039
22013
22002
22073
22034
22011
22072
22029
22009
22071
22028
22008
22036
22027
22017
22025
22049
22024
22015

Ri vet
Shap
Luce

Bi ggi e
Metro
El f
Pearl (O
W nona
Dilly
Roni n
Zap

Ki ndl e
Ruby (C)

Perry Mason

Luna( Q)
Rhymne
Ketch (B)
Tr ekker
Fi nesse
Pi ppi n
Topper
Spi ce
Freya
Zesty
Shi ne
Tovah
Boul der
Arwen
Zeke

Ar mband Nane

26035
26030
26026
26019
26023
26017
26007
26002
26028
26020
26009
26003
26022
26014
26006
26013

Fi nn
Dandy
Spr ee

Vi vi an!
Holly (K)
Robbi e
Rocky
Savvy
Epi c
Thrill

W k
Rurror
Kai a

Zer
Hool i gan
Fearl ess

41.
38.
44,

No

38.
35.

39.

No

36.
41.
49.

38.
38.
42.
39.
39.
28.
40.
34.
37.
40.
43.

20

53
Ti me
51

.67
82
Ti me
95
46
82
. 57
14
64
01
85
81
02
54
70
97
54
16

Absent

39
40
40
39

Ganbl e:

Ti

.02
. 58
.21
.59

15 seconds

e 5pt

Absent

37.

No

31.
41.

34
42
No
No
40

41.
45.
39.
43.
45.

No

08
Ti nme
99
58
.52
.12
Ti nme
Ti nme
.29
78
40
14
09
67
Ti nme

ecNeoNeoNeoNeolNelNeloNolNolNeolNeololoNoNoNolNelNolololNolNolNo

O O oo

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNololNolNol

N WNWNWWNENWPAPOPRPWWOMNWRMWDNWDN

5 1
4 0
2 4
4 1
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 1
2 4
3 2
3 2
3 1
3 3
1 4
2 2
2 3
3 2
3 3
3 1
2 1
1 3
3 1

P WONPAPPRPPBANNPAPOOOOORARNONERER,WOONPM

Wouwouou~NwoawhroooaanNmMOONMNORENPPOEAP®

ga b~ N D>

26 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

ANOOOONDOOOODNEO WO MO

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25
25
29
27
27
45
20
47
27
54
10
17
25
48
26
14
46
30
25
18
55
21
30
16

57
27
26
28

Tom Kul a

Scor e

48
26
52
24
24
25
19
22
24
25
26
23
18
16
22

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



3
T4
T4

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

26011
26012
26005

Keen
GT.
Fi dget

Ar mband Nane

12022
12019
12013
12011
12017
12010
12004
12016
12008
12003
12015
12005
12002

Sundancer
Baxter (N)
Zip

Sabl e

Ji ff
Bonni e

Ti ki

Jazz (O
Radar

Ri k
Can- A- Soda
Eve

Armband Nane

16039
16031
16022
16007
16038
16030
16028
16021
16027
16024
16020
16015
16025
16019
16011
16023
16002
16008
16004
16003

Kit (L)
Art hur
Ketch (O
Bet a
Cooper (N)
P

Breeze
Jazz (M
Maggi e (D)
Ni Ki

Belle (P)
Spar ks
Xena (P)
Fl'y
Jonesy
Dusty

Cull en
Radi ance
Pochi
Skyl ar

41
No
No

Ganbl e:

Ti

46.
40.
37.
42.
41.
38.
38.
42.
47.
40.
42.
38.
Spiritdance 52.

Ganbl e:

Ti

44,
44,
44,
43.

No

44.
46.
40.
38.
40.
42.

No

39.
39.
43.
50.
39.

.68
Ti me
Ti me

17 seconds

e 5pt

63
84
22
74
01
33
47
61
98
60
31
88
40

16 seconds

e 5pt

27
89
54
01
Ti nme
68
25
48
57
00
48
Ti nme
46
15
11
78
54

Absent

46
37

.93
.73

o

cNeoNoNeolNeolNelololNolNolNoelNollo)

ecNeolNoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNoNolNolNolololNolNolNo]

o o

4 4
4 1
4 1
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
1 1
3 2
1 3
1 3
3 0
3 2
2 3
3 3
2 2
2 3
2 2
1 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 2
2 4
1 2
0 6
2 3
0 6
3 3
1 2
1 6
1 5
2 2
2 1
2 2
2 3
1 3
3 0
2 3
3 2
3 2

AN

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

NORRBMMMMONOOROGO AN

Gambl e

25

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

A O OWO~NOORRPFPWIOWRADWWDNS

=

Gambl e

25

34
27
27

Tom Kul a
Scor e

21
37
26
19
18
20
28
24
28
45
23
21
16

Tom Kul a
Scor e

20
25
14
22
23
21
29
39
49
24
21
20
24
22
20
20
23

22
26

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

4

Armband Nane

P16045
P16040
P16033
P16020
P16047
P16041
P16038
P16035

P16044
P16039
P16026
P16042
P16013
P16036
P16019
P16015
P16006
P16046
P16012
P16001

Jake (Si)
Lego
Mauri ce
Cakl ey
Der vi sh
Zephyr
Echo (R
Kai
Loudon
Dai sy (B)
Loud

Dot

Mel e
Flirt
Sony

Br enna
Mor gan

DJ

Bandi t
Sherry
Duncan (P)

Armband Nane

P22020
P22013
P22007
P22006
P22035
P22014
P22012
P22002
P22032
P22030
P22009
P22019
P22015
P22041
P22008

Josh

Ml o
Bami

Bi ngo
Jack (S)
Moxi e
Gabby
Farl ey
Snoopy
Lucy (S
Bri st ol
Chest er
Cady (2)

Snoop Doggy

Spirit (D)

Ganbl e:

Ti

No

43.
38.

No

41.
47.
40.

No

36.

No

40.

No

45.

Saturday, July 14, 2012

Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds

e 5pt

Ti me
23
14
Ti me
45
20
58
Ti nme
60
Ti nme
78
Ti nme
66

Absent

No

38.
39.
43.
45.
39.
39.

Ganbl e:

Ti

41.
36.
46.
48.
42.

No
No

39.
44,
47.

Ti e
26
55
31
40
62
25

16 seconds

e 5pt

27
74
22
50
77
Ti nme
Ti nme
41
04
85

Absent

35
40
41
45

.81
.32
.32
. 69
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16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25

25

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25

Scor e

20
21
26
14
23
16
25
24
46
18
49
17
26

24
22
26
18
27
40

Scor e

26
21
18
20
14
20
21
44
19
12

29
25
24
27

Tom Kul a

Qualified

Qualified

Tom Kul a

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
3 P12026 Zorro 49. 19 0 3 2 5 26
2 P12021 Lacey 43. 88 0 3 2 5 26
1 P12005 Ruffian 28. 28 0 2 3 6 25 50 Qualified
P12013 Inp 46. 07 0 0 2 1 7
P12003 Zep 46. 45 0 1 4 6 23
P12012 Benny 40. 84 0 1 2 2 13
P12001 Spur 33. 86 0 2 3 5 24
P12017 Jart 45. 47 0 2 1 6 19
4 P12004 Dasher 45. 55 0 3 2 4 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
4 P08011 Sophie 38.12 0 1 3 6 20
3 P08004 Delilah 44.50 0 4 0 3 23
P08001 Di esel 42.55 0 2 2 1 17
2 P08007 Mmi 39. 85 0 3 1 5 23
1 P08002 Ben Matl ock 38.85 0 3 1 5 23

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 8



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V08001 Deuce 36. 09 0 2 1 7 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



D stance: 105 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26040 Striker

4 26041 Runor (P)

1 26031 Tai

3 26024 Benefi t

2 26004 Pl ay

D stance: 105 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22158 Ripley (T)
22144 Canr an
22141 Chess
22131 Zuni
22126 Li bby
22122 Ri ver
22115 Russ
22114 Arlo

1 22092 Lira

4 22076 Slice

3 22059 Hal ey (K)
22057 Suka
22045 Luce
22041 Fi t zRoy
22030 Fiji

2 22021 Amazi ng
22130 Xena (B)
22016 Reny
22011 Rhymne

D stance: 101 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

3 16036 Kona
16035 Meggy Q
16034 Di sney

2 16017 Boom

1 16010 Skittles

Saturday, July 14, 2012

29 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
33.39
17. 49
29. 68
17. 85

29 seconds
Ti me

17. 88
No Ti e
22. 36
21. 63
35.02
21.52
No Ti e
20. 66
19. 90
17.74
17. 66
18. 25
20.12
No Ti e
23.54
20. 66
25. 07
30. 16
19. 00

30 seconds
Ti me

50. 46
Absent
Absent
21.89
18. 88

StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

00
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00
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00
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TFl ts
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26 inch Judge:

E
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E

OO0 O0OO0OO0OPFrRPOO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OFrPrROOOORFrOo

16 inch Judge:

E

0

Elliot
Scor e

Elim
29. 39
0. 00
20. 68
15. 00

Elliot
Scor e

10. 00
Elim
15. 00
5.00
11. 02
5.00
Elim
20. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
5.00
15. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
5.00
31.16
15. 00

Elliot
Scor e

20. 46

5. 00
0. 00

Kapl an

Qualified

Kapl an

Qualified

Qualified

Kapl an

Qualified



D stance: 101 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
12023 Dai sy (R Absent
1 12006 Acel a 20. 46 0. 00 0 0
12014 Fi esta Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 17.9%

12 inch Judge:

F

E

Elliot
Scor e

0. 00

Kapl an

Qualified



D stance: 105 yards SCT: 32 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
P22026 Nettie Absent
1 P22039 Coast 20. 42 0. 00
3 P22034 Monte 32.25 0.25
P22025 Janbi Joe 23. 38 0. 00
2 P22022 Gacie (A) 25.13 0. 00
P22021 Ceana Absent
4 P22016 I ndy 19. 33 0. 00
P22004 G aphite 20. 19 0. 00
D stance: 105 yards SCT: 32 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
P16016 Ray 27. 24 0. 00
2 P16029 Cei ko 20. 42 0. 00
1 P16024 N sa 19. 08 0. 00
4 P16023 G G 27.99 0. 00
3 P16010 Strata 28. 05 0. 00
D stance: 101 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 P12025 Carnen 18. 87 0. 00
P12014 Chi No Ti nme 0. 00
Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts
1 P08012 Jack 47.57 12. 57
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |
R

Per f or mance |
R

Per f or mance |
R

Per f or mance |
R

O O oo

o

O OO oo

0
0

0

OoOpFr OO

=

w

OPrPr OO0OWw

S

o

S

22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0. 25
0 0 5. 00
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 5. 00
0 0 5. 00
16 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
F E Score
0 0 15. 00
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 5. 00
0 0 0.00 Qalified
12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 1 Elim
8 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
F E Score
0 0 12. 57



Saturday, July 14, 2012

Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 141 yards SCT: 36 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

4 26038 Ni na 31.93 0. 00 0

2 26042  Autum Rose 35.26 0. 00 0

26036 Bl ade 24.73 0. 00 0

3 26033 Twitch 24. 69 0. 00 0

26032 Artenis 24.92 0. 00 0

26025 Ilia No Ti nme 0. 00 0

26020  Thrill 34.64 0. 00 0

1 26010 Ffynch 24. 27 0. 00 0

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 36 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

22104 Bree 28. 63 0. 00 0

22058  Anmo 29.52 0. 00 0

22102 Scoot er No Ti e 0. 00 0

22161 Mar | ee 26. 30 0. 00 0

22003  Trudy 39.73 3.73 0

22160  Tenpi 29.79 0. 00 0

22159 Blitz 44. 94 8.94 0

22153 Cel t 25.90 0. 00 0

1 22138 Quts 22.14 0. 00 0

22135 M r anda 27.57 0. 00 0

4 22121 Saga 27.49 0. 00 0

22118 Celt (W 29. 16 0. 00 0

2 22106 Kyan 22.98 0. 00 0
22099 Ki neo Absent

22084 Reef 24.93 0. 00 0

22077 Lul u 30. 06 0. 00 0

22074 Fen 23.02 0. 00 0

22062 Keeper (G No Tine 0. 00 0

22050 Gacie (D) No Tinme 0. 00 0

3 22031 Joliet 24.59 0. 00 0

22012 Goose 25.01 0. 00 0

22098 Swift 28. 97 0. 00 0

Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 16014 Fred 31.10 0. 00 0

26 inch Judge:

22

16 inch Judge:
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Elliot
E

0

Kapl an
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
25. 00
5. 00
15. 00
Elim
25. 00
0. 00

Kapl an
Scor e

20. 00
5.00
Elim
20. 00
23.73
0. 00
8.94
15. 00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00

25.00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
15. 00
25.00

Kapl an
Scor e

5. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 141 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22003 Nynbl e 31.45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 141 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P16002 Bunpkin 32.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16018 Andi No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16042 Mele 24. 64 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P16034 Psyche (A) 21.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P16009 Stoli 25.77 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12015 Petey 53. 36 11. 36 0 0 0 0 11. 36
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08010 Ki zi 46. 09 1.09 0 0 0 0 1.09
2 P08009 Ash 27.19 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
26035 Fi nn Absent
26017 Robbi e Absent
26007 Rocky 34.12 0. 00 0 1
26002 Savvy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
3 26028 Epi ¢ 28.92 0. 00 0 0
26027  Tenpo (H) 32.95 0. 00 2 0
26023 Hol Iy (K) 31.95 0. 00 1 1
26018 728 33.54 0. 00 1 2
2 26026 Spr ee 26. 68 0. 00 0 0
26022 Kai a 45. 57 9.57 1 0
26008 Hailey (S) 28.80 0. 00 0 2
26012 GT. No Tine 0. 00 0 0
4 26003 Runor 31.79 0. 00 0 0
1 26011 Keen 22.88 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
22110 Hank 39.93 3.93 1 0
22157 Bl i ng 25.16 0. 00 0 3
9 22154 Ri se 27.01 0. 00 0 0
22139 Pebbl es 31.75 0. 00 0 0
22105 Jus Absent
2 22152 Mearl e 24.62 0. 00 0 0
22150 Skeeeeter! No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22136 Strider 31.95 0. 00 1 1
22070 Cl ever 25. 63 0. 00 1 1
22148 Roo (F) No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
5 22097 Rowdy 25.16 0. 00 0 0
22085 PD No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22044 Pearl (O 32.04 0. 00 0 0
22147 Bodi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22133 Wednesday No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22128 Pirate No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
1 22090 Raef 24.58 0. 00 0 0
22146 Ty No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22142  Zeal 32.29 0. 00 0 0
22127 Keegan No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22107 Sive 32.45 0. 00 1 0
22145 W nni e Absent

Saturday, July 14, 2012

26 inch Judge:
F

22 inch Judge:
F
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Elim
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E
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0. 00
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10. 00
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0. 00
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22140
22125
22095
22137
22117
22096
22066
22116
22113
22089
22065
22111
22083
22061
22051
22100
22078
22055
22049
22091
22073
22054
22047
22088
22072
22039
22033
22071
22037
22019
22005
22036
22034
22017
22004
22060
22032
22014
22028
22013
22002
22027
22008
22007
22094
22001
22025
22024
22023
22018
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Roxy
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Lickity
Bunkey
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Bryce
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B)

Jack (V)

Ri vet
Pi nch
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Luna( Q)
Shi ne
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Spi ce
Bi ggi e
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39
Ti me

.63

Ti me
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

.78
23.
26.
28.

82
82
87
37
76
45
82
08
82
57
91
01
72
81
Ti nme
47
Ti nme
Ti nme
52
Ti nme
15
33
43
78
95
42
Ti nme
Ti nme
11
Ti nme
30
18
32
Ti nme
85
Ti nme
Ti nme

OO0 0000000000000 0000000000ON0000000000000000000000

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
57

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

OO O0OO0OPFRPOO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0ODO0OFRPROOPFRPROOOONOODOOOODODODOPFrPROOODOOO R

OCOOOMNMNMNOOPFRPROOFRPRONOPFPROOOOOOOR,RPFPOPFPOOOOPRPROOWRPRPOOOOOOOOOPR,ROOW

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNeoNeolNolNoloNoNolNeNolNolNeNolNolNeolNolNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNolNoNeoNolNolNeNoNolNeolNoNolNoNelNololNelNolNolNolNolNololNo

PRPOPFPOOORFRPRORFRPRPFPOOOOOORFRPRORPPOPFPOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOFR,FRPPFPPFPORPOPOORDO

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



D stance: 145 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
16030 Pi 34.09 0. 00 0
1 16024 Ni Ki 27.07 0. 00 0
16023 Dusty 36. 50 0. 00 1
4 16021 Jazz (M 33.84 0. 00 0
16038 Cooper (N) No Tinme 0. 00 0
16031  Arthur No Tinme 0. 00 0
16015 Spar ks 33. 26 0. 00 1
16037  Zoe 39.12 2.12 1
16028 Breeze 29. 16 0. 00 1
16009 Divot (O 25. 66 0. 00 0
3 16025  Xena (P) 30. 22 0. 00 0
16013 Chase 36. 63 0. 00 1
16007 Bet a 27.98 0. 00 0
2 16005 Mssy (M 29. 25 0. 00 0
16002 Cull en No Tinme 0. 00 0
D stance: 144 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
3 12019 Baxter (N 29.62 0. 00 0
12016 Jazz (Q No Tinme 0. 00 0
1 12013 Zip 25.04 0. 00 0
12022 Sundancer 40. 05 1.05 1
12009 Crosl ey 44. 24 5.24 0
2 12004  Ti ki 28. 28 0. 00 0
12021 Crui ser 37.99 0. 00 0
12008 Radar 30.44 0. 00 0
4 12015 Can- A- Soda 31.67 0. 00 0
12010 Bonni e 38. 05 0. 00 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 107
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 36
Percent Qualified: 33.6%

16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

S F E
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5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
7.12
10. 00
5.00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim

12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
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D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

N

150 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P22030
P22009
P22006
P22037
P22035
P22020
P22019
P22015
P22014
P22041
P22012
P22008

150 yards

Lucy (S
Bri st ol

Bi ngo
Madel i ne
Jack (S)
Josh

Chest er
Cady (2)
Moxi e
Snoop Doggy
Gabby
Spirit (D)

Ar mband Nane

P16047
P16041
P16020
P16050
P16046
P16040
P16035
P16039
P16037
P16036
P16033
P16031
P16027
P16026
P16017
P16021
P16015
P16011
P16008

P16045
P16014
P16013
P16006

Dervi sh
Zephyr
Cakl ey
Jace
Bandi t
Lego
Kai
Loud
Sadi e
Sony
Mauri ce
Kl et e
Ti cket
Dot

Ski
Sol ei |
Mor gan
Jam e
Ri cky
Loudon
Jake (Si)
WIllin'
Flirt
DJ

Saturday, July 14, 2012

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



3 P16012 Sherry 28.02

P16003 G anite

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 40 seconds

0. 00

No Ti ne 0. 00

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts
P12024 Rah 39. 45 0. 00
4 P12012 Benny 37.94 0. 00
1 P12004 Dasher 26. 36 0. 00
2 P12026 Zorro 29. 36 0. 00
3 P12021 Lacey 32.97 0. 00
P12018 Tyson No Ti e 0. 00
P12010 Pochi 25.71 0. 00
P12013 Inp 51.59 11.59

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P08011 Sophie 38.78 0. 00 0
2 P08004 Delil ah 35. 89 0. 00 0

P08001 Di esel No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 47
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 36.2%

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 42 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 Tegan 37.83 0. 00 0
2 V16001 Cui ness 38. 22 0. 00 1

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 42 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

V12002 Jackar oo No Tinme 0. 00 0

o

R

NOOODOOON

o

Perf ormance |11

S

ONOOOOOOo

Per f ormance |11

S

N

S

0
0

o o

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

o o

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

12 inch Judge:

S F

0

12 inch Judge:

E

OO P OO0OO0OO0oOOo

E

o o

E

0
0

1

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Dave Hanson

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
21.59

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Dave Hanson

Scor e

5.00
10. 00
Elim

Dave Hanson

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Dave Hanson
E

Scor e

Elim

Qualified



D stance: 145 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 V08001 Deuce

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

SCT: 43 seconds

29.21

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdr awn:

Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:

Conbi ned Qualifiers:

Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

Vet er ans
TFl ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 0%

51

19
37.3%

8 inch Judge:

Dave Hanson

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22041
4 22158
22131
22130
22126
22122
22120
22115
22114
22099
2 22057
1 22021
22016
3 22026

Ti me
Fi t zRoy 56. 50
Ripley (T) 47.97
Zuni 42.51
Xena (B) 10. 03
Li bby 46. 62
Ri ver 26. 55
Jed 30.79
Russ 39. 29
Arlo 30. 40
Ki neo Absent
Suka 33.02
Amazi ng 28.91
Reny 11.51
Rio 36. 24

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 26040
3 26031
1 26024

Striker
Tai
Benefit

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

12014
1 12006

Fi esta
Acel a

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

16040
2 16036
1 16017

Rugby- A- Go- Absent
53.
27.94

Kona
Boom

Saturday, July 14, 2012

Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice

RC1

143
143
143

143
143
142
143
1+4

1+7
143
1+4
143

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

44.
25.
38.

62
17
92

RC1

142
143
1+4

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

Absent
33.

09

RC1

142

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

00

RC1

143
142

22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan

RC2

1+0
1+6
1+4

1+5

1+4
143

143
1+5

1+6

RC3
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+7

143

1+5
1+7

1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

14
27
27

26 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

143
143
1+4

143
1+7
1+7

27
5
27

12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

143

143

16 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+4
143

1+7
1+4

27

Scor e

45
45

45

Scor e

38
21
45

Scor e

16

Scor e

17
39

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



16035 Meggy Q Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P16029 Cei ko 34.79 145 1+5
2 P16024 N sa 35. 37 1+2 1+3
3 P16018 Andi 24.94 1+2 1+3
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
P22021 Ceana Absent
3 P22039 Coast 35.81 1+3 1+5
P22034 Monte 60. 10 1+3 1+5
4 P22025 Janbi Joe  41.51 1+2 1+3
1 P22022 Gacie (A 40.14 1+2 1+3
2 P22016 I ndy 38. 40 1+3 1+3
Openi ng: 57 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
P08013 Biscuit Absent
1 P08006 Ayre 30. 96 1+2 1+3
3 P08012 Jack 59. 15 1+7 1+3
2 P08010 Ki zi 50. 97 1+2 1+3
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P12014 Chi No Tinme 1+3 1+5
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 75.0%

Judge: Elliot Kaplan
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 27
1+5 27
143 27
Judge: Elliot Kaplan

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

140 27
147 14
143 27
1+5 27
143 27
Judge: Elliot Kaplan

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5 27
1+3 20
143 27
Judge: Elliot Kaplan

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+0 0

Scor e

47
40
38

Scor e

38
32
38
40
39

Scor e

40
36
38

Scor e

11

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
22102 Scoot er No Ti e 1+3
22159 Blitz 21.72 147
3 22148 Roo (F) 57.53 1+3
1 22138 Guts 25. 60 1+3
2 22137 Roxy 47. 26 1+4
22110 Hank 8. 06 142
22106 Kyan 19. 89 143
4 22104 Br ee 32. 63 1+7
22062 Keeper (G 31.66 1+3
22045 Luce 10.78 1+7
22030 Fiji 38.92 147
22121 Saga 18. 15 1+2
22012 CGoose Absent
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
4 26020  Thrill 6. 17 1+0
2 26042 Autum Rose No Tine 1+3
3 26036 Bl ade No Tinme 143
1 26032 Artem s 27.90 1+3
26025 Ilia Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 18.8%

Judge: Elliot
RC2 RC3 RC4
1+4 140
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+0
1+5
1+2
1+5

1+7
143
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+5

143
1+7

143
1+7
145 1+3
1+7

143

Judge: Elliot
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+4
1+3
1+5

142

1+7  1+7

Kapl an
RC5 RC6 ds

o

14
27
14

o

14

O 01 O O

Kapl an
RC5 RC6 ds

O O oo

Scor e
10
40
41
40
16
33
31

27
11

Scor e

12

26

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P16009 Stoli 32.53 1+2 1+2 14
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance || 22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 P22004 G aphite 27. 39 1+7 145 143 27
2 P22001 Mulligan 56. 71 1+0 143 1+7 9
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P12015 Petey 58. 02 1+7 1+5 1+43 1+2 14

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Scor e

20

Scor e

45
22

Scor e

35

Qualified



D stance: 132 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26040 Striker
26041 Runor (P)
26033 Twitch

4 26031 Tai

3 26024 Benefi t

2 26016 Zi ggy

D stance: 132 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22163 Ai yanna
22159 Blitz
22010 Tonmy
22158 Ripley (T)
22148 Roo (F)
22141 Chess
22131  Zuni
22126 Li bby
22122 Ri ver
22120 Jed
22118 Celt (W
22114 Arlo
22101 Vapor (F)
22099 Ki neo
22096 Li ckity Spl
22076 Slice
22092 Lira
22084 Reef
22077 Lulu

3 22058 Ammo

2 22057 Suka
22050 Gracie (D
22130 Xena (B)
22045 Luce

1 22042 Fanme( US)
22030 Fiji
22026 Ri o

4 22021 Amazi ng
22016 Reny

SCT: 62 seconds

Ti me

50.

No

60.
44.
60.
37.

86
Ti me
95
38
37
80

SCT: 62 seconds

Ti me

72.
54.

31
12

Absent

42.

No

65.
59.
61.
49.
44,
53.
52.

No
No
No

40.
53.
45.
64.
37.
35.
43.
55.
43.
32.
56.
42.
40.
46.

07
Ti nme
53
76
91
99
92
94
04
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
47
80
50
82
38
66
18
10
10
95
86
21
48
35

Saturday, July 14, 2012

Starters Standard

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

cooooo

TFl ts

10. 31
0. 00

. 00
. 00
53
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
82
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

COO0O0O00O000OONOO00000000000WOO

Starters/ Novice

R

OO OO oo

R

o o

e eolNoNeolNeolNeolNelolNoNolNeolNolololNoNolNeolNolNolololNolNololNolNo)

S

NDPFRP DMOPR

Starters/ Novice 22

S

=N

P OO RMROPFRPROOOORFRPRMNPEPNOOOMNMNWORFRP,L WWNOLPR

F

OoOoOrrLr oo

i nch Judge:

F

(N

OO0 0O 000000 O0OPFRPOO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OPFrPOOOOOOOO

26 inch Judge:

E

ol eoNoNoll Sl e]

E

0

o

OO0 OO0 0D0D0DO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OFrRPPFPPFPOOOOODOORO

Tom Kul a

Scor e

5. 00
Elim
40. 00
25. 00
20. 00
10. 00

Tom Kul a

Scor e

40. 31
5. 00

5.00
Elim
13.53
15. 00
15. 00
5.00
0. 00
15. 00
30. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
5.00
10. 00
27. 82

o
o
o

GOOMNOUOo O OC-
o
S

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed



D stance: 131 yards

SCT: 63 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
16035 Meggy Q Absent
16036 Kona No Ti e
16034 Di sney Absent
16032 Beckham No Ti e
1 16017 Boom 43. 88

D stance: 131 yards

SCT: 64 seconds

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
12014 Fi esta Absent

1 12006 Acel a 65. 40 1.40 0 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 21.1%

16 inch Judge:

F

o

12 inch Judge:

F

E

=

E

Tom Kul a
Scor e

Elim

Elim
5.00

Tom Kul a
Scor e

11. 40



D stance: 132 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
2 P22034 Monte 62.74 0. 00
3 P22022 Gacie (A) 62.30 0. 00
P22021 Ceana Absent
1 P22004 G aphite 30. 26 0. 00
P22023 Baxter (T) Absent
P22003 Nynbl e No Ti nme 0. 00
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
2 P16029 Cei ko 41. 54 0. 00
4 P16024 N sa 42. 69 0. 00
P16023 G G 72.29 7.29
1 P16018 Andi 36. 56 0. 00
3 P16016 Ray 74.84 9.84
P16002 Bunpkin No Ti e 0. 00
Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P12014 Chi No Tine 0. 00
1 P12011 Bl aze 42.52 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance| Standard

of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance |
R

Per f or mance |
R

Per f or mance |
R

0
0

0

0

OO OO oo

0
0

w

ORr RPN WR

S

22 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
16 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
F E Score
0 0 5. 00
1 0 35. 00
1 0 37.29
0 0 5. 00
0 0 14. 84
0 1 Elim
12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 160 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22145 W nni e
22102 Scoot er
22161 Mar | ee
22153 Cel t
22147 Bodi e
22140 Bud
22003 Tr udy
22138 Guts
22137 Roxy
22135 M r anda
22121 Saga

2 22110 Hank

3 22106 Kyan
22098 Swi ft
22087 d ance
22074 Fen
22065 Gmie

1 22062 Keeper (Q

4 22044 Pearl (O
22037 Jack (V)
22031 Jol i et
22027 Zesty
22012 Goose
22011 Rhymne

D stance: 160 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26025 Ilia

3 26042 Aut umm Rose
26038 Ni na
26036 Bl ade

1 26034 AxI

2 26020 Thril

D stance: 156 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

4 16010 Skittles

SCT: 56 seconds

Ti me

Absent

No

59.
56.
65.

No

80.
43.
70.

No
No

52.
. 50

Ti me
12
19
80
Ti nme
48
36
73
Ti nme
Ti nme
14

Ti me

.95

Ti me

.18
.12
.15
.18

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.83

SCT: 56 seconds

Ti me

No

93.

No
No

46.
55.

Ti nme
01
Ti nme
Ti nme
38
51

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

46.

77

Saturday, July 14, 2012
Advanced Standard

TRl ts R S

0. 00
3.12
0.19
9. 80
0. 00
24.48

= O
N
oOoo-" o
OOO:JO

o O O
O O o

O OFr Lo
O O U O

o o
o o
e eoloNeolNeoleololNolNoNolololololNoNolNolololololNolNe]

NOOORFRPROORFRPRORFRPROOOOONPFPOONPEF WO

COOCORPPOOOOOO0O0OO
o
S

o
o

TRl ts R S

0. 00
37.01
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

OO OO oo
NNOORKRO

TRl ts R S

0. 00 0 1

Advanced 22 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNeolNeNolNolNeoNeolNolNolNoNolNolNoelNoll Vi il el el Ne]

Advanced 26 inch Judge:

F

R OOOoORrOoO

Advanced 16 inch Judge:

F

0

Dave Hanson

E

OFrRPrPFPPFPOOOOPFRPOPFPOORFRPRPFPOOOFRLNOOLPR

Scor e

Elim
18.12
5.19
Elim
Elim
44, 48
25.00
64.73
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
1.15
6.18
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Dave Hanson

E

OOkFrPF O

Scor e

Elim
62. 01
Elim
Elim
10. 00
30. 00

Dave Hanson

E

0

Scor e

5. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



16014
1 16012
2 16006
3 16001

Fred
Race
Super
Tenmpo (K)

65. 00
35.91
46. 11
53.18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

7.00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

34

1

0

0

6

17. 6%

O O oo

OO o w

O O oo

O O oo

22.00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
3 P16009 Stoli 48. 05 0.00 0 1 1 0 25. 00
1 P16042 Mele 48. 33 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P16010 Strata 48. 83 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16008 Ri cky No Ti me 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
P22016 | ndy No Ti me 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P22030 Lucy (9S) 60. 92 1.92 0 0 0 0 1.92

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P08010 Ki zi No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P08009 Ash 51. 89 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
2 P12025 Carnen 47. 27 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
1 P12012 Benny 56. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30



D st ance:
Pl ace

N

180 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

22146
22139
22100
22070
22157
22154
22136
22105
22162
22156
22127
22116
22152
22133
22125
22111
22143
22117
22112
22097
22129
22113
22095
22093
22094
22091
22089
22068
22090
22085
22064
22048
22083
22061
22047
22001
22080
22054
22052
22043
22079
22039
22019

Ty
Pebbl es
Fresco
Cl ever
Bl i ng
R se
Strider
Jus

W zard
W cked
Keegan
Bet
Mearl e
Wednesday
Aiver (A
Sport
Bri sk!
Bean
Zell a
Rowdy
Caper
Bryce
Bonus
Tee
Hana
Vic
Sting
Bug
Raef

PD
Verve
Twi st
Shap
Brite
BB
Metro
El f
Charlie
Si nmrer
Chance
Ri pl ey (K
Zap

R vet

Saturday, July 14, 2012
Masters Standard

57 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
59. 66
62. 07
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
52. 23
48. 30
No Ti e
No Ti e
52.91
43. 83
53. 60
Ti nme
Ti nme
50. 25
No Ti e
42. 40
No Ti e
44,58
No Ti e
50. 80
52. 37
54. 06
No Ti e
No Ti e
47.97
46. 07
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
70.55
48. 79
55. 01
No Ti e
Absent
65. 82
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

TFl ts

0.

o

13. 55
. 00
. 00
. 00

O O O ™

COO00O000000000000000000000 NN

Mast ers

00

. 66
.07

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

. 00

.82
. 00
. 00
. 00

R

P OOO0OO0OO0OFrRPROO0OO0ODO0OO0OFrRPROO0OO0OOPFrRPROORFR,PFRPRFOOOOO o

QO oN o

O ook

S

ONOORFRPNOOOODOOOOOOOPFrRrROORFrR,rP,POOONNDN o

O oOor o o

OO oOoON

22 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNeolNeNolNolNeoNolNolNoloNolNoNeoNolNolNeNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNel o

O O oo o

O O oo

E

Oo0oOPFrRPPFrPOOOFRPROFRPOFRPOFRPPOOORFRPRPFPOORFRPEFRLPELOO

= O OO

N A =)

Dave Hanson

Scor e

Elim

12. 66
15. 07
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
10. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
5.00

Elim

23.55
5. 00
0. 00
Elim

23.82
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



22005 Pi nch
22073 Perry Mason
22032 Dash
22014 W nona
22004 Dilly
22072 Ketch (B)
22029 Tr ekker
22013 Ki ndl e
22007 Bi ggi e
22071 Pi ppi n
22028 Topper
22020 Zack
22008 Spi ce
22036 Freya
22025 Tovah

6 22017 Shi ne

5 22002 Ruby (O

4 22078 Roni n

7 22024 Arwen
22023 G nger (La)
22049 Boul der
22018 Pip (F)

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26030 Dandy
26029 Kel so
26022 Kai a

2 26014 Zer

1 26026 Spr ee
26019 Vi vi an!
26011 Keen
26008 Hail ey (S)
26009 Wk
26007 Rocky
26002 Savvy
26035 Fi nn
26028 Epi c

3 26003 Rurror
26023 Holly (K)
26006 Hool i gan
26027 Tenmpo (H)

4 26010 Ffynch
26005 Fi dget

D stance: 175 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

4 12022 Sundancer

51. 47
No Ti e
Absent
55. 24
54,16
No Ti e
Absent
73. 89
51. 40
54,58
46. 53
48. 03
47. 60
48. 32
Absent
46. 11
45. 00
44. 65
50. 90
46. 29
No Ti e
No Ti e

57 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
52. 60
46. 71
Absent
51. 29
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
55.76
Absent
No Ti e
54. 69
58. 30
No Ti e

63 seconds
Ti me

61. 70

0. 00
0. 00 0

N

0. 00 0

0. 00

o

16. 89
. 00
. 00
00
. 00
00
00

ocooooo
OFRP NORBRPR

00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

coooooo0
OO OO0 O0oOOo

Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
00
00
. 00
00

coooo
O OO oo

. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

coooo
cooow

o

. 00
. 00

o

o
o

. 00
. 00
.30
. 00

O OO
O O oo

Mast er s
TFl ts R

0. 00 1

N
o
o

20. 00
Elim

o
o
=

o
o
o

0. 00
15. 00
Elim

o
o o
= O

26. 89
5. 00
10. 00
5. 00
15. 00
10. 00
15. 00

WrRRPRRPRROPR
OO OO0 O0o0Oo
ol eoNoNelNeNeNa

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

OO PFr OO0OO0OOo
OO OO0 OoOOo
PP, OOOOO

26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 0 1.30
0 0 1 Elim

12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
S F E Score

1 0 0 10. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



12019 Baxter (N) Absent
1 12013 Zip 45. 25 0. 00 0
12017  Jiff No Ti nme 0. 00 0
12016 Jazz (O No Ti nme 0. 00 0
2 12003 Ri k 63. 10 0.10 0
3 12015 Can- A- Soda 57.97 0. 00 1
12009 Crosl ey 73. 37 10. 37 2
12010 Bonni e Absent
12008 Radar Absent
12007 Ruby (D) No Tine 0. 00 0
12005 Eve No Ti nme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
16004 Pochi No Ti e 0. 00 0
16039 Kit (L) No Tinme 0. 00 0
16027 Maggie (D) No Tine 0. 00 0
16019 Fly No Tinme 0. 00 0
3 16009 Di vot (O 54. 86 0. 00 1
16038 Cooper (N) No Tinme 0. 00 0
1 16030 Pi 61.70 2.70 0
2 16025 Xena (P) 53.81 0. 00 1
16021 Jazz (M Absent
16037  Zoe 80. 18 21.18 2
16020 Belle (P) No Tine 0. 00 0
16015 Spar ks No Ti e 0. 00 0
16033 Tal os No Ti e 0. 00 0
4 16007 Bet a 55. 45 0. 00 1
16024 Ni Ki Absent
16005 Mssy (M No Ti e 0. 00 0
16003 Skyl ar No Ti nme 0. 00 0
16002 Cul I en 59. 38 0. 38 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 97
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 17
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 14.4%

OO OO oo

16 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

O OO+

N OO

OO OoOoOoOoOo

o o

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

OO oOoo

O O o

OO OPrPFrOo

=

E

CORPRORRERER

OFR P PO

P

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0.10
5.00
20. 37

Elim
Elim

Dave Hanson

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
2.70
5.00

36. 18
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Elim
Elim
15. 38

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

4

D st ance:
Pl ace

N

180 yards

Armband Nane

P16047
P16039
P16038
P16026
P16050
P16046
P16041
P16011
P16020
P16014
P16006

P16040
P16036
P16031
P16022
P16045
P16017
P16021
P16015
P16013

180 yards

Der vi sh
Loud
Echo (R
Dot
Jace
Bandi t
Zephyr
Jam e
Cakl ey
WIilin'
DJ
Loudon
Lego
Sony

Kl ete
Lark
Jake (Si)
Ski

Sol ei |
Mor gan
Flirt

Armband Nane

P22020
P22010
P22007
P22006
P22019
P22017
P22002
P22032
P22012
P22015
P22008
P22041

Josh

Vi xen
Bami

Bi ngo
Chest er
Freddi e
Farl ey
Snoopy
Gabby
Cady (2)
Spirit (D)

Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performancelll Standard

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

55. 08
Absent
No Ti e
59. 06
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
53. 60
57.91
No Ti e
50. 10
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
66. 15
53. 30
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

Absent
57. 06
56. 47
No Tinme
Absent
Absent
No Tinme
No Tinme
54. 56
53. 39
45, 22

Snoop Doggy 63. 84

TFl ts
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o o

o
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woOoooOo

Perf ormance |11

00
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. 00
. 00

. 00
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. 00
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Perf ormance |11
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. 00
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. 00
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.84
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=
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eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

O O o
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i nch Judge:

F

o o

OO OoOoOooOo

16 inch Judge:

E

0

- O

PP ORFROOLR

o o

E

- O

OO OORFrPF

Dave Hanson

Scor e

5. 00

Elim
10. 00
Elim

Elim
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

16. 15
0. 00
Elim

Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Dave Hanson

Scor e

10. 00
5.00
Elim

Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
38. 84

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
PO8007 M m No Ti e 0. 00
1 P08004 Delil ah 57.95 0. 00
3 P08001 Di esel 58. 52 0. 00
4 P08011 Sophie 75. 43 9. 43
2 P08002 Ben Matl ock 63.19 0. 00
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
3 P12026 Zorro 61. 81 0. 00
P12013 Inp Absent
2 P12021 Lacey 54. 05 0. 00
P12020 Rou No Ti e 0. 00
P12017 Jart No Ti e 0. 00
P12001 Spur No Ti e 0. 00
1 P12007 Lucy (B) 48. 22 0. 00
P12004 Dasher No Ti e 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 27.0%

Perf ormance |11

R

R OPFr OO

S

OPFr FrLr OO

Per f ormance |11

R

OO OO oo

S

OO OO oo
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OO OoOoo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

8 inch Judge:

E

OO OO

E

P ORRPRRPO

Dave Hanson

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
10. 00
14. 43
5. 00

Qualified

Dave Hanson

Scor e

0. 00

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, July 14, 2012

Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 65 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 V08001 Deuce 53. 29
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
V12001 Fiona Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: O

. 0%

Veterans Standard

Vet er ans
TFl ts R

0. 00 0

Vet er ans
TFl ts R

S

S

8 inch Judge:

F

0

12 inch Judge:

F

Dave Hanson
E Scor e
0 10. 00

Dave Hanson

E

Scor e
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